	                  LENDER
	                             Contact

	Silver Star Top Producer
	 

	Bridget Schoonover 
	507/250-5447

	Wells Fargo Bank--Winona
	Bridget.Schoonover@wellsfargo.com

	NMLS #256039
	125 Main St. Winona, MN 55987

	
	

	Chad Woyczik
	507/457-9309

	Merchants Bank--Winona
	cdwoyczik@merchantsbank.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]NMLS# 411321
	627 Mankato Ave. Winona, MN 55987

	
	

	Angela Modjeski
	507/457-1121

	Merchants Bank--Winona
	asmodjeski@merchantsbank.com

	NMLS# 411297
	4124 W. 6th St. Winona, MN 55987

	
	

	Kim Trainor
	507/453-6477

	Home Federal Savings Bank
	kim.trainor@hfsb.com

	NMLS# 643203
	175 Center St. Winona, MN 55987

	
	

	Breah Benson
	651/762-2123

	Home Service Lending
	breah.benson@edinarealtymortgage.com

	NMLS# 662161
	825 E. Lake Blvd. Winona, MN 55987

	
	

	Arlene Schwerzler
	507/535-1525

	Merchants Bank-Rochester
	agschwerzler@merchantsbank.com

	NMLS# 411307
	3586 55th St. NW Rochester, MN 55901



